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Product name 3uva 886 Stainless
Connection hose length (m) -

Delivered with hose ]

Colour Stainless

Corrosion resistance wannanlsaiia
Electric/Spring driven HED]
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Nederman

ﬁfm‘via 886 Stainless

Distribution Diameter, Distribution : )
U Description ~ Type of hose * Media hose length connection hose diameter peqorking Weight (kg) Madioze MU
(m) hose (mm) (mm) e () g
150°C max
usediuge 25 10 sooiPa 28 25 30801386
25MPa
- \m 1 25 12.5 10 28 25 30800386
=~
s \ e 18 19 2 28 18 30800186
=~
A Q) e 10 25 2 28 10 30802186
=
N\ ¥ ¥ 0,6 (Steam,
e \D /e 19 160 °C 28 18 30805286
= 2,0 (Water)
= v v 0,6 (Steam,
e W\ W/l 25 160 °C 28 10 30805086
=, 2,0 (Water)
/'\ ‘H’SZQ‘??,'“")” v 125 2 1 30344854*
s/_\ ot G busesugs 10 25 30344852
(/\ Gonnection H - 10 25 30373669
‘/_\ ﬁggg??trir%n E i awns 12,5 2 ST
{,_\ (ngggsﬁtrino)n E 1 a5 19 2 30373674*
(/\ ﬁgggezgtrlntn)n E 1 ammns 25 2 30373664**
g/-\ Gonnection F 1 s 19 2 30373675
d Heea (ir F 1 o 125 2 STRIAF=
(/\ Sgggigtrlr?)n E 1 ammns 25 2 30373666
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ﬁfm‘via 886 Stainless

Distribution

Diameter, Distribution

Nederman

. . q 5 ; Max working Max hose :
U Description Type of hose Media hostal:)ngth ﬁgrslge((r:ntls]r)\ hose( r?\lranr)neter pressure (Mpa) length o

‘/\ ﬁgrs]g??trir?)n N i/ adn 25 0,6 30377081
,'/-\ (H:ggge(ﬁ:trino)n N U1 / latin 19 0,6 30377082
g Pistribution G useduge 25 10 25 30371900**
g Pistribution H useduge 25 10 25 30371953+
g E(i)sstgibution N 12,5 2 30377078****
Q hose " E i amns 25 125 2 30371898
g e E i s 18 19 2 SO0
g Hose (i)’ E 1 g 10 25 2 30373663™
g hose " F i awns 25 125 2 SR/
g hose_ " F i s 18 19 2 30371950
g F 1,215 10 25 2 30373665***
Q Eésstéibution N VAT 19 06 30377080
9 E(i)sst;ibution N 11 / laun 25 0,6 30377079

*Galvanised fittings

**With galvanized steel fittings

***With stainless steel fittings

****Galvanized fittings for reel 886

' See table below
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Nederman

ﬁfm‘via 886 Stainless

Hose fittings in free hose Hose fitting on free hose Hose connection on reel, Hose connection on reel,

GoselEe Ehecification VERTEFEI FERER, C end, distribution hose end, inlet hose distribution hose inlet hose
Cover uazaluany ufia 60 | @Ldie 60 | oo o Mo
! SBR s dintflenudniiien -40- 100 °AgugulAsIian °nsaugulasifion N3 60 57Uy 60
Cover . sudle 60 fufie 60 o Sy
G uazgnlugnaduasizn -40 - 155 ‘psrugulAsLllan e NS 60° nsIu6y 60°
dndowmaniiien AILNIFILNDLN !
Cover . oo ° . .
H unzgneludse -40 - 155 ity 60 "NIUALIMAR | 511510 60 *nauAummiAG AsILd 60° NI 60°
dnidamdnifon
niaunaz{lu NBR /PVC
uazawluaivng NBR #r, 60 @audie 60 | A PO
E 5 lat'ﬁﬂﬂéuﬂ’lw . -30-100 °AguguTASIaN °nsrugulasifion N3 60 57U 60
fndmaduasnzu
Asaumqulu NBR/PVC
F “aw;‘t;’;lﬁ?;&?;?\‘NBR -20 - 100 o'"m;, 60 °*nsruduauiad | sy 60 *nseduAUIAE ni'nuﬁ'nj 60° ni'zuﬁa»j 60°
fndwmadunssn
N 20 - 164 nFILGIK 60°
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ﬁ'mvia 886 Stainless

aUnsoiean
Pivoting Wall bracket Stainless Steel
Roller guide.
fudmimandasauTasdion
udmirauauiad 316
fudimin EX
fudmiaunuiad 316

Air gun, standard.

Vysgra

q:gea Swivelling coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m)HP
q::;;a Swiv. coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m) HP SS
Swivl. coupl.1/2(m)-3/8(f) brass
Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-1/2(f) brass
Swivel coupling 1/2(m)- 3/4 (f) bra
Swivl. coupl. 1/2(m)-3/8(f) SS

Swivl coupl. 1/2(m)-1/2(f) SS

Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-3/4(f) SS

LA

Nederman

uuﬁutam*fud'm
30373668
30341550
30400110
30400210
30400211
30400310
30410110
30431310
30431410
30431510
30431610
30431710
30431810
30431910

30432010
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@555 (22)
180 (7 1)
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213 (0.51)
420 - 480 (16.75-19)
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